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Title

Fever in the Funk House
Boot-Leg

Think

Cool Jerk

Bass and drums jams

Roots Rock Dub

Strangling Me With Your Love Revisted (...

Teen Town (Live)

If This Bass Could Only Talk
Love Slip Upon Ya

Yearnin' Learnin'

Peg

Chic Cheer

O My God

Everybody On the Bus

Ten Ton Take

Stinky

Convoy Hijack (Sponji Reggae) [Dub Mix]

Landshark (Just When You Thought It W...

Keepin' Faith In Love

I'll Dance

Throw-N-Down The Funk
Brother Man

Picture Show
Youngblood (Livin' In The Streets)
Them Changes

Behind The Sun

Detroit

Head Rag

| Can't Help It

Party Hardy

You're Under Arrest
Every Now and Then
Catch Me If You Can
Shake Me

U Can't Hold No Groove (If You Ain't Got...

Do | Do

Time
3:21
2:07
2:18
3:00
9:41
3:37

10:48
6:07
2:30
4:59
3:39
4:00
4:44
4:02
3:25
3:29
6:20
4:16
4:05
4:11
3:22
6:45
3:11
4:39
4:03
4:42
4:40
5:45
3:53
4:42
3:47
6:13
4:47
2:49
2:42
4:00

10:28

House of Funk #70 (10/10/25)

37 songs, 2.8 hours, 337.3 MB

Album

The Motown Sound: The Complete Albu...
The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's
30 Greatest Hits

Standing In The Shadows Of Motown
Bass and drums jams

In Dub, Vol. 1

Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat

The Essential Jaco Pastorius

If This Bass Could Only Talk

Fire On the Bayou

The Essential Earth, Wind & Fire

Aja

Dance, Dance, Dance: The Best of Chic
Synchronicity

Everybody On the Bus

Brother Sister

Listen Hear

Raiders of the Lost Dub

Glory B, Da Funk's On Me! The Bootsy...
Feels So Real The Complete Electra Re...
Funk Essentials: The Best of the Bar-Kays
Raise Up

Right On Time

Plantation Lullabies

Anthology: 1970-1994

Live on the Late Show

What Hits!?

Renaissance

Iceman

Radio Music Society

The Definitive Collection

You're Under Arrest

The Fonk Record

Moody (Deluxe Version)

Zwei

A Show of Hands 15

Song Review: A Greatest Hits Collection
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Artist

James Jamerson

Booker T. & The MG's

Aretha Franklin

Bootsy Collins

Paul Jackson & Mike Clark

Bob Marley & The Wailers

Defunkt

Weather Report

Stanley Clarke

The Meters

Earth, Wind & Fire

Steely Dan

Chic

The Police

Rocco Prestia

The Brand New Heavies
Dumpstaphunk

Black Uhuru

Bootsy Collins

Patrice Rushen

The Bar-Kays

Larry Graham & Graham Central Station
The Brothers Johnson

Meshell Ndegeocello

War

Thundercat with Jon Batiste & Stay Hum...
Red Hot Chili Peppers

Marcus Miller

Albert Collins

Esperanza Spalding Feat. Joe Lovano
Slave

Miles Davis

Wayman Tisdale

Nik West

Jamaaladeen Tacuma & Uwe Kropinski
Victor Wooten

Stevie Wonder



