

House of Funk #70 (10/10/25) 37 songs, 2.8 hours, 337.3 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Fever in the Funk House	3:21	The Motown Sound: The Complete Albu	James Jamerson
2 Boot-Leg	2:07	The Very Best Of Booker T. & The MG's	Booker T. & The MG's
3 Think	2:18	30 Greatest Hits	Aretha Franklin
4 Cool Jerk	3:00	Standing In The Shadows Of Motown	Bootsy Collins
5 Bass and drums jams	9:41	Bass and drums jams	Paul Jackson & Mike Clark
6 Roots Rock Dub	3:37	In Dub, Vol. 1	Bob Marley & The Wailers
7 Strangling Me With Your Love Revisted (10:48	Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat	Defunkt
8 Teen Town (Live)	6:07	The Essential Jaco Pastorius	Weather Report
9 If This Bass Could Only Talk	2:30	If This Bass Could Only Talk	Stanley Clarke
10 Love Slip Upon Ya	4:59	Fire On the Bayou	The Meters
11 Yearnin' Learnin'	3:39	The Essential Earth, Wind & Fire	Earth, Wind & Fire
12 Peg	4:00	Aja	Steely Dan
13 Chic Cheer	4:44	Dance, Dance: The Best of Chic	Chic
14 O My God	4:02	Synchronicity	The Police
15 Everybody On the Bus	3:25	Everybody On the Bus	Rocco Prestia
16 Ten Ton Take	3:29	Brother Sister	The Brand New Heavies
17 Stinky	6:20	Listen Hear	Dumpstaphunk
18 Convoy Hijack (Sponji Reggae) [Dub Mix]	4:16	Raiders of the Lost Dub	Black Uhuru
19 Landshark (Just When You Thought It W	4:05	Glory B, Da Funk's On Me! The Bootsy	Bootsy Collins
20 Keepin' Faith In Love	4:11	Feels So Real The Complete Electra Re	Patrice Rushen
21 I'll Dance	3:22	Funk Essentials: The Best of the Bar-Kays	The Bar-Kays
22 Throw-N-Down The Funk	6:45	Raise Up	Larry Graham & Graham Central Station
23 Brother Man	3:11	Right On Time	The Brothers Johnson
24 Picture Show	4:39	Plantation Lullabies	Meshell Ndegeocello
25 Youngblood (Livin' In The Streets)	4:03	Anthology: 1970-1994	War
26 Them Changes	4:42	Live on the Late Show	Thundercat with Jon Batiste & Stay Hum
27 Behind The Sun	4:40	What Hits!?	Red Hot Chili Peppers
28 Detroit	5:45	Renaissance	Marcus Miller
29 Head Rag	3:53	Iceman	Albert Collins
30 I Can't Help It	4:42	Radio Music Society	Esperanza Spalding Feat. Joe Lovano
31 Party Hardy	3:47	The Definitive Collection	Slave
32 You're Under Arrest	6:13	You're Under Arrest	Miles Davis
33 Every Now and Then	4:47	The Fonk Record	Wayman Tisdale
34 Catch Me If You Can	2:49	Moody (Deluxe Version)	Nik West
35 Shake Me	2:42	Zwei	Jamaaladeen Tacuma & Uwe Kropinski
36 U Can't Hold No Groove (If You Ain't Got	4:00	A Show of Hands 15	Victor Wooten
37 DolDo	10:28	Song Review: A Greatest Hits Collection	Stevie Wonder